eHER oL REF BEIFBAE

A+ta—7% FfER SFT4E8H108
RYFUOTRAF7AR (hL&/T)yHsIJ)LT7a3—X)
Jgax vk
IE {5z AE K% A B 1RANYTF|RaT
1 12 PRl {8 — 34 37 71]19.6 | 51.4
2 B BAKE 36 42 78| 23.2 |54.8
3 34 KEREE 34 39 73|17.4 | 55.6
4 4 i1 HH1E1T 33 39 72|14.2 |57.8
5 5 {i BIER 39 45 84|26.0 |58.0
6 6 i HESE 40 45 85| 25.3 |59.7
7 7 {1 THRE 35 39 74|14.2 |59.8
8 8 i A0z 34 47 81| 21.1 |59.9
9 o i WL 00— BR 40 47 87]27.0 |60.0
10 1 0L X 38 43 81]20.8 | 60.2
11 TR IN 34 46 80| 19.3 | 60.7
12 FEH = 8A 42 44 861|250 |61.0
13 N LBE 36 42 78| 17.0 | 61.0
14 e A %5 34 47 81]19.8 | 61.2
15 1 54 RES 34 40 74| 12.5 | 61.5
16 YRR 37 43 80| 17.9 | 62.1
17 EHZ 34 42 76|13.9 | 62.1
18 tAXE 35 47 82]19.8 | 62.2
19 MrERFIE 35 42 77|14.7 | 62.3
20 2 O LI Hh IF 12 40 48 88| 25.7 | 62.3
21 BERE— 35 50 85|22.5 |62.5
22 EEE 37 47 84|21.2 | 62.8
23 PHR 39 39 78|14.9 | 63.1
24 ERREF 35 44 79| 15.9 | 63.1
25 2 54 ARETH 40 44 84)20.3 | 63.7
26 BAES 38 41 79| 15.2 | 63.8
27 THEX 34 43 77|13.2 | 63.8
28 T #HE BA 32 45 77|13.1 |63.9
29 =HFA 40 48 88|24.0 | 64.0
30 3011 SHEEER 41 47 88123.9 | 64.1
31 =BEET 35 42 77|12.7 | 64.3
32 NS S 32 50 82| 17.4 | 64.6
33 EREE 41 42 83|18.1 | 64.9
34 HEAh T 41 54 95|/30.0 |65.0
35 3 5141 ZRIEE 42 38 80| 14.8 | 65.2
36 thLE & 40 43 83| 16.3 | 66.7
37 =)L 39 48 87|20.1 |66.9
38 NiEREE 45 45 90| 22.9 | 67.1
39 IIRRE 41 44 85|17.6 | 67.4
40 4 0 ¥ EfESR 38 54 92|24.5 | 67.5
41 ol — 39 48 87|19.2 | 67.8
42 EHRS 39 50 89| 21.2 |67.8
43 rh ¥4 BA 46 49 95| 27.1 | 67.9
44 = [E] # B 45 45 90| 22.0 |68.0
45 4 5 BAR 48 48 96| 27.9 | 68.1
46 T R 35 48 83|14.9 | 68.1
47 NRESRE 36 46 82| 13.6 | 68.4
48 KBERE 36 59 95|26.0 |69.0
49 EHE= 44 51 95257 |69.3
50 5 0 {i HEHEER 47 50 97|27.6 | 69. 4




o1

93
94

96
57

59
60

62
63

65
66

68
69

n
12

14
15

11
18
19

BBE

FEHET]
BARERE
REBA=E
p i i
BTEE
BRI T
K=
THESE
o d=]
MR B
MO%T
=%HE
F H==M@ER
&
LA E
WEE
B
THEE
BEAH=
BRRES
BIEDRD
s —
SHAEFE
T
ERE=
BIEE A
TR R
ARZEHRF
XKEEX

41
41
43
42
49
35
40
44
46
46
49
47
41
o1
49
46
o1
42
43
43
43
46
90
45
o1
90
48
98
63

43
45
49
99
47
92
o4
47
99
47
o1
93
47
92
o4
45
92
o4
90
44
o4
49
92
93
98
63
65
98
60

84
86
92
97
96
87
94
91
101
93
100
100
88
103
103
91
103
96
93
87
97
95
102
98
109
113
113
116
123

w
o . .
NOOJOWJOWPROOLOWOONONPLONWOOOWWA

69.
69.
69.
69.
10.
10.
10.
10.
1.
1.
1.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
11.
11.
18.
18.
19.
83.
85.
86.
93.

QOO0 OOW—JW—==-JONNOOWOLOONOIN—"JIJIJOOOD



